BID TABULATION - GENERAL CONTRACTOR

OWNER:

PROJECT:

ENGINEER:
BID DATE:

CITY OF GLEN ROSE

NE BERNARD SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS

Freeman-Millican, Inc.
27-Feb-25

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

Cam-Crete
Contracting, LLC

1118 Cashew Dr

Venus, Tx 76084
214-514-0671

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

Don Smith Concrete

2740 Christine Ln.

Midlothian, Tx 76065
972-374-7001

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

HD Cook's Rock Solid,
Inc.

1741 N Hwy 377
Suite 133
Roanoak, Tx 76262

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

JAAY Concrete
Paving, Inc.

6307 FM 1126

Barry, Tx 75102
903-519-8423

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

JR West Texas
Concrete, LLC

108 S. Sherman Street

Rice, Texas 75155

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

Macias Specialty
Contracting, LLC

2418 Cales Drive

Arlington Tx, 76013
817-368-9456

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

ML Contracting, Inc.

126 Lanark Drive
Suite E

San Antonio, Tx 78218
210-663-9745

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

S-Co, Inc.

2329 CR 348

Jewett, Texas 75846
940-249-2303

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

Sullivan Contracting
Services

104 East Road

Stephenville Tx, 76401

Contractor

Address

City, State
Phone

Thomas Il
Development, LLC

938 Kirnwood Drive

Dallas, Tx 75232
469-781-7232

ITEM NO.

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

UNIT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL AMOUNT

P

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment to perform mobilization for the
construction of project, the sum of:

1

LS.

25,000.00

$25,000.00

18,000.00

$18,000.00

13,000.00

$13,000.00

14,500.00

$14,500.00

8,000.00

$8,000.00

20,000.00

$20,000.00

10,000.00

$10,000.00

5,770.00

$5,770.00

47,715.06

$47,715.06

20,000.00

$20,000.00

P.2

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment to install Traffic Control per TXDOT
Standards, including signage, barricades,
flagmen and all appurtenances, complete in
place, = the sum of:

LS.

15,000.00

$15,000.00

11,000.00

$11,000.00

6,500.00

$6,500.00

15,000.00

$15,000.00

3,000.00

$3,000.00

6,800.00

$6,800.00

4,500.00

$4,500.00

5,082.00

$5,082.00

27,500.00

$27,500.00

5,000.00

$5,000.00

P.3

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to install 4’ wide by 4”
thick concrete sidewalks, complete in place,
the sum of:

305

CAS

108.00

$32,940.00

180.00

$54,900.00

77.00

$23,485.00

135.00

$41,175.00

110.00

$33,550.00

99.00

$30,195.00

34.68

$10,577.40

114.00

$34,770.00

178.20

$54,351.00

100.00

$30,500.00

P4

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to install 4’ wide by 8”
thick concrete sidewalks — Option 2, complete
in place, 7 the sum of:

115

CAS

125.00

$14,375.00

250.00

$28,750.00

100.00

$11,500.00

162.00

$18,630.00

115.00

$13,225.00

180.00

$20,700.00

92.00

$10,580.00

175.00

$20,125.00

28.70

$3,300.50

130.00

$14,950.00

P.5

Contingent Item for furnishing all materials,
labor and equipment necessary to install
additional 4’ wide by 4” thick concrete sidewalks
for tie-ins and adjustments as approved by the
Engineer, complete in place, = the sum of:

S.Y.

125.00

$1,875.00

193.00

$2,895.00

91.00

$1,365.00

144.00

$2,160.00

180.00

$2,700.00

600.00

$9,000.00

81.00

$1,215.00

250.00

$3,750.00

198.00

$2,970.00

200.00

$3,000.00

P.6

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment to install pedestrian crossing with
handrails, complete in place, the sum of:

34

L.F.

1,000.00

$34,000.00

750.00

$25,500.00

228.00

$7,752.00

225.00

$7,650.00

380.00

$12,920.00

1,500.00

$51,000.00

750.00

$25,500.00

363.00

$12,342.00

24265

$8,250.10

1,000.00

$34,000.00

P.7

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment to install 1.5” diameter HDG
schedule 40 handrail assembly, complete in
place, the sum of:

34

L.F.

450.00

$15,300.00

275.00

$9,350.00

635.00

$21,590.00

355.00

$12,070.00

550.00

$18,700.00

380.00

$12,920.00

750.00

$25,500.00

271.00

$9,214.00

264.00

$8,976.00

250.00

$8,500.00

P.8

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment to install ADA ramp per detail in
sheet D101, complete in place, the sum of:

LS.

4,500.00

$4,500.00

1,500.00

$1,500.00

1,200.00

$1,200.00

3,000.00

$3,000.00

5,000.00

$5,000.00

6,450.00

$6,450.00

2,700.00

$2,700.00

2,170.00

$2,170.00

5,500.00

$5,500.00

2,500.00

$2,500.00

P.9

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to demolish exiting
concrete structure, complete in place, = the
sum of:

LS.

1,500.00

$1,500.00

1,000.00

$1,000.00

1,000.00

$1,000.00

800.00

$800.00

1,000.00

$1,000.00

19,000.00

$19,000.00

4,500.00

$4,500.00

978.00

$978.00

2,750.00

$2,750.00

20,000.00

$20,000.00

P.10

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to adjust water meter, -
the sum of:

EA

750.00

$750.00

1,000.00

$1,000.00

800.00

$800.00

400.00

$400.00

2,000.00

$2,000.00

850.00

$850.00

1,100.00

$1,100.00

1,328.00

$1,328.00

2,750.00

$2,750.00

1,000.00

$1,000.00

P.11

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to relocate water meter,
the sum of:

EA

6,500.00

$26,000.00

3,000.00

$12,000.00

1,200.00

$4,800.00

1,500.00

$6,000.00

2,500.00

$10,000.00

1,325.00

$5,300.00

700.00

$2,800.00

1,022.00

$4,088.00

3,850.00

$15,400.00

2,500.00

$10,000.00

P.12

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to adjust cleanout, - the
sum of:

EA

850.00

$1,700.00

250.00

$500.00

500.00

$1,000.00

300.00

$600.00

2,000.00

$4,000.00

875.00

$1,750.00

800.00

$1,600.00

558.00

$1,116.00

2,750.00

$5,500.00

750.00

$1,500.00

P.13

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to adjust manhole cover
to final grade, - the sum of:

EA

850.00

$850.00

500.00

$500.00

600.00

$600.00

600.00

$600.00

4,000.00

$4,000.00

4,000.00

$4,000.00

850.00

$850.00

558.00

$558.00

2,750.00

$2,750.00

1,000.00

$1,000.00

P.14

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to relocate mailbox, — the
sum of:

EA

750.00

$750.00

500.00

$500.00

650.00

$650.00

300.00

$300.00

1,800.00

$1,800.00

900.00

$900.00

400.00

$400.00

558.00

$558.00

1,320.00

$1,320.00

800.00

$800.00

P.15

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to remove and replace
street sign, - the sum of:

EA

1,000.00

$1,000.00

500.00

$500.00

650.00

$650.00

300.00

$300.00

2,000.00

$2,000.00

1,900.00

$1,900.00

950.00

$950.00

883.00

$883.00

1,320.00

$1,320.00

1,000.00

$1,000.00

P.16

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to remove tree stomp and
grind to final grade, — the sum of:

EA

1,500.00

$1,500.00

500.00

$500.00

1,800.00

$1,800.00

2,000.00

$2,000.00

1,900.00

$1,900.00

1,500.00

$1,500.00

1,500.00

$1,500.00

836.00

$836.00

1,237.50

$1,237.50

2,500.00

$2,500.00

P.17

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to place grass sod, 7 the
sum of:

300

S.Y.

16.00

$4,800.00

18.00

$5,400.00

17.00

$5,100.00

9.00

$2,700.00

10.00

$3,000.00

6.00

$1,800.00

18.00

$5,400.00

12.00

$3,600.00

12.38

$3,714.00

25.00

$7,500.00

P.18

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to place seed, = the sum
of:

300

S.Y.

5.00

$1,500.00

9.00

$2,700.00

10.00

$3,000.00

9.00

$2,700.00

2.00

$600.00

5.50

$1,650.00

17.00

$5,100.00

3.00

$900.00

3.96

$1,188.00

25.00

$7,500.00

P.19

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to water sod and seed
areas, - the sum of:

Week|

500.00

$4,000.00

200.00

$1,600.00

4,500.00

$36,000.00

1,250.00

$10,000.00

1,000.00

$8,000.00

210.00

$1,680.00

2,000.00

$16,000.00

2,154.00

$17,232.00

1,210.00

$9,680.00

1,000.00

$8,000.00

P.20

For furnishing all materials, labor and
equipment necessary to install curb and gutter,
~ the sum of:

165

L.F.

60.00

$9,900.00

50.00

$8,250.00

25.67

$4,235.55

52.00

$8,580.00

65.00

$10,725.00

163.50

$26,977.50

12.50

$2,062.50

35.00

$5,775.00

53.34

$8,801.10

90.00

$14,850.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID (Bid Items P.1-P.20)

$197,240.00

186,345.00

146,027.55

149,165.00

146,120.00

224,372.50

132,834.90

131,075.00

214,973.26

194,100.00

Bidder Position

Time of Completion

90 Days

65 Days

49 Days

40 Days

75 Days

75 Days

90 Days

45 Days

60 Days

150 Days




