BID TAB	ULATION - GENERAL CONTRACT	TOR																				
OWNER:	CITY OF GLEN ROSE		Contra	ctor Cam-Crete Contracting, LLC	Contractor	Don Smith Concrete	Contractor	HD Cook's Rock Solid Inc.	, Contractor	JAAY Concrete Paving, Inc.	Contractor	JR West Texas Concrete, LLC	Contractor	Macias Specialty Contracting, LLC	Contractor	ML Contracting, Inc.	Contractor	S-Co, Inc.	Contractor	Sullivan Contracting Services	Contractor	Thomas II Development, LLC
PROJECT:	NE BERNARD SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS		Addres	ss 1118 Cashew Di	Address	2740 Christine Ln.	Address	1741 N Hwy 377	Address	6307 FM 1126	Address	108 S. Sherman Street	Address	2418 Cales Drive	Address	126 Lanark Drive	Address	2329 CR 348	Address	104 East Road	Address	938 Kirnwood Drive
ENGINEER:	Freeman-Millican, Inc.		City, S Phone		City, State	Midlothian, Tx 76065 972-374-7001	City, State Phone	Suite 133 Roanoak, Tx 76262	City, State Phone	Barry, Tx 75102 903-519-8423	City, State Phone	Rice, Texas 75155	City, State Phone	Arlington Tx, 76013 817-368-9456	City, State Phone	Suite E San Antonio, Tx 78218 210-663-9745	City, State Phone	Jewett, Texas 75846 940-249-2303	City, State Phone	Stephenville Tx, 76401	City, State Phone	Dallas, Tx 75232 469-781-7232
BID DATE:	27-Feb-25	QUANTITY L					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	Ī		UNIT PRICE			TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	
	For furnishing all materials, labor and	QUANTITY																				
	equipment to perform mobilization for the construction of project, the sum of:	1 L	S. 25,00	00.00 \$25,000.00	18,000.	00 \$18,000.00	13,000.00	\$13,000.00	14,500.00	\$14,500.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	5,770.00	\$5,770.00	47,715.06	\$47,715.06	20,000.00	\$20,000.00
P.2	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment to install Traffic Control per TxDOT Standards, including signage, barricades, flagmen and all appurtenances, complete in place, ¬ the sum of:	1 [S. 15,00	00.00 \$15,000.00	11,000.	\$11,000.00	6,500.00	\$6,500.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	6,800.00	\$6,800.00	4,500.00	\$4,500.00	5,082.00	\$5,082.00	27,500.00	\$27,500.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
P.3	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to install 4' wide by 4" thick concrete sidewalks, complete in place, ¬ the sum of:	305	S.Y. 108	3.00 \$32,940.00	180.0	\$54,900.00	77.00	\$23,485.00	135.00	\$41,175.00	110.00	\$33,550.00	99.00	\$30,195.00	34.68	\$10,577.40	114.00	\$34,770.00	178.20	\$54,351.00	100.00	\$30,500.00
P4	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to install 4' wide by 8" thick concrete sidewalks – Option 2, complete in place, ¬ the sum of:	115	S.Y. 125	5.00 \$14,375.00	250.00	\$28,750.00	100.00	\$11,500.00	162.00	\$18,630.00	115.00	\$13,225.00	180.00	\$20,700.00	92.00	\$10,580.00	175.00	\$20,125.00	28.70	\$3,300.50	130.00	\$14,950.00
P.5	Contingent Item for furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to install additional 4" wide by 4" thick concrete sidewalks for tie-ins and adjustments as approved by the Engineer, complete in place, ¬ the sum of:	15	S.Y. 125	5.00 \$1,875.00	193.0	\$2,895.00	91.00	\$1,365.00	144.00	\$2,160.00	180.00	\$2,700.00	600.00	\$9,000.00	81.00	\$1,215.00	250.00	\$3,750.00	198.00	\$2,970.00	200.00	\$3,000.00
P.6	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment to install pedestrian crossing with handrails, complete in place, the sum of:	34 L	L.F. 1,00	0.00 \$34,000.00	750.00	\$25,500.00	228.00	\$7,752.00	225.00	\$7,650.00	380.00	\$12,920.00	1,500.00	\$51,000.00	750.00	\$25,500.00	363.00	\$12,342.00	242.65	\$8,250.10	1,000.00	\$34,000.00
	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment to install 1.5" diameter HDG schedule 40 handrail assembly, complete in place, the sum of:	34	L.F. 450	3.00 \$15,300.00	275.00	\$9,350.00	635.00	\$21,590.00	355.00	\$12,070.00	550.00	\$18,700.00	380.00	\$12,920.00	750.00	\$25,500.00	271.00	\$9,214.00	264.00	\$8,976.00	250.00	\$8,500.00
	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment to install ADA ramp per detail in sheet D101, complete in place, the sum of:	1 L	S. 4,50	0.00 \$4,500.00	1,500.0	0 \$1,500.00	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	6,450.00	\$6,450.00	2,700.00	\$2,700.00	2,170.00	\$2,170.00	5,500.00	\$5,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
P 9	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to demolish exiting concrete structure, complete in place, ¬ the sum of:	1 [S. 1,50	0.00 \$1,500.00	1,000.0	0 \$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	800.00	\$800.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	19,000.00	\$19,000.00	4,500.00	\$4,500.00	978.00	\$978.00	2,750.00	\$2,750.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00
P.10	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to adjust water meter, ¬ the sum of:	1	EA 750	3.00 \$750.00	1,000.0	0 \$1,000.00	800.00	\$800.00	400.00	\$400.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	850.00	\$850.00	1,100.00	\$1,100.00	1,328.00	\$1,328.00	2,750.00	\$2,750.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
P.11	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to relocate water meter, ¬ the sum of:	4	EA 6,50	0.00 \$26,000.00	3,000.0	0 \$12,000.00	1,200.00	\$4,800.00	1,500.00	\$6,000.00	2,500.00	\$10,000.00	1,325.00	\$5,300.00	700.00	\$2,800.00	1,022.00	\$4,088.00	3,850.00	\$15,400.00	2,500.00	\$10,000.00
	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to adjust cleanout, ¬ the sum of:	2	EA 850	0.00 \$1,700.00	250.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$1,000.00	300.00	\$600.00	2,000.00	\$4,000.00	875.00	\$1,750.00	800.00	\$1,600.00	558.00	\$1,116.00	2,750.00	\$5,500.00	750.00	\$1,500.00
	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to adjust manhole cover to final grade, ¬ the sum of: For furnishing all materials, labor and	1	EA 850	9.00 \$850.00	500.00	\$500.00	600.00	\$600.00	600.00	\$600.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	850.00	\$850.00	558.00	\$558.00	2,750.00	\$2,750.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	equipment necessary to relocate mailbox, ¬ the sum of:	1	EA 750	9.00 \$750.00	500.0	\$500.00	650.00	\$650.00	300.00	\$300.00	1,800.00	\$1,800.00	900.00	\$900.00	400.00	\$400.00	558.00	\$558.00	1,320.00	\$1,320.00	800.00	\$800.00
P.15	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to remove and replace street sign, ¬ the sum of:	1	EA 1,00	0.00 \$1,000.00	500.00	\$500.00	650.00	\$650.00	300.00	\$300.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,900.00	\$1,900.00	950.00	\$950.00	883.00	\$883.00	1,320.00	\$1,320.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
P.16	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to remove tree stomp and grind to final grade, ¬ the sum of:	1	EA 1,50	0.00 \$1,500.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,800.00	\$1,800.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,900.00	\$1,900.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	836.00	\$836.00	1,237.50	\$1,237.50	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to place grass sod, ¬ the sum of:	300 8	S.Y. 16	.00 \$4,800.00	18.00	\$5,400.00	17.00	\$5,100.00	9.00	\$2,700.00	10.00	\$3,000.00	6.00	\$1,800.00	18.00	\$5,400.00	12.00	\$3,600.00	12.38	\$3,714.00	25.00	\$7,500.00
P.18	For furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to place seed, ¬ the sum of: For furnishing all materials, labor and	300 5	S.Y. 5.	\$1,500.00	9.00	\$2,700.00	10.00	\$3,000.00	9.00	\$2,700.00	2.00	\$600.00	5.50	\$1,650.00	17.00	\$5,100.00	3.00	\$900.00	3.96	\$1,188.00	25.00	\$7,500.00
P.19	ron furnishing all materials, labor and equipment necessary to water sod and seed areas, "the sum of: For furnishing all materials, labor and	8 W	/eek 500	9.00 \$4,000.00	200.00	\$1,600.00	4,500.00	\$36,000.00	1,250.00	\$10,000.00	1,000.00	\$8,000.00	210.00	\$1,680.00	2,000.00	\$16,000.00	2,154.00	\$17,232.00	1,210.00	\$9,680.00	1,000.00	\$8,000.00
P.20	requipment necessary to install curb and gutter, the sum of: TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID (Bid Items P.1-P.20)	165 L	L.F. 60	.00 \$9,900.00	50.00		25.67	\$4,235.55	52.00	\$8,580.00	65.00	\$10,725.00	163.50	\$26,977.50	12.50	\$2,062.50	35.00	\$5,775.00	53.34	\$8,801.10	90.00	\$14,850.00
	Bidder Position			\$197,240.00		186,345.00		146,027.55		149,165.00		146,120.00		224,372.50		132,834.90		131,075.00		214,973.26		194,100.00
				90 Days		65 Days		49 Days	1	40 Dave		75 Days		75 Days	1	90 Days		45 Dave		60 Days		150 Days
	Time of Completion			90 Days		oo Days		49 Days		40 Days		75 Days		75 Days]	90 Days		45 Days		ou Days		150 Days